

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Business Affairs & Labor.

SB25-083 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 22, strike "OF:" and substitute "OF
- 2 THE FOLLOWING COSTS FROM AN INDIVIDUAL WHO IS EMPLOYED BY THE
- 3 EMPLOYER AS A PHYSICIAN:".
- 4 Page 5, line 24, strike "AN INDIVIDUAL." and substitute "A PHYSICIAN.".
- 5 Page 5, line 27, strike "INDIVIDUAL'S" and substitute "PHYSICIAN'S".
- 6 Page 6, line 4, strike "AN INDIVIDUAL TO INDUCE THE INDIVIDUAL" and
- 7 substitute "A PHYSICIAN TO INDUCE THE PHYSICIAN".
- 8 Page 6, line 5, strike "OR, IN THE CASE OF A HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER, TO"
- 9 and substitute "OR TO".
- 10 Page 6, lines 9 and 10, strike "INDIVIDUAL'S OR HEALTH-CARE
- 11 PROVIDER'S" and substitute "PHYSICIAN'S".
- 12 Page 6, lines 11 and 12, strike "INDIVIDUAL'S OR HEALTH-CARE
- 13 PROVIDER'S" and substitute "PHYSICIAN'S".
- 14 Page 6, line 14, strike "HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER." and substitute
- 15 "PHYSICIAN.".
- 16 Page 6, lines 16 and 17, strike "HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER'S" and substitute
- 17 "PHYSICIAN'S".
- 18 Page 6, lines 18 and 19, strike "HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER'S" and substitute
- 19 "PHYSICIAN'S".
- 20 Page 6, line 21, strike "AN INDIVIDUAL HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER." and
- 21 substitute "A PHYSICIAN.".
- 22 Page 6, line 24, strike "INDIVIDUAL'S" and substitute "PHYSICIAN'S".
- 23 Page 6, line 25, strike "INDIVIDUAL'S" and substitute "PHYSICIAN'S".

** ** ** *